RESULTATS, 8 SEPTEMBRE 2022

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Fabienne Pasquier

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Brian Finch-Wabnitz

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Anne Lévy
Arlette D'Eternod
Marita Enderli

Anne-Lise Romanens

Isabelle Meyer
Heidi Fuhrer

Eugene Pasquier
Francgois Stockli
Olivier Simioni
Farideh Hank
Mario Strickler
Simone Schorderet
Birgit Hofer
Sylvia Pulver
Edith Beck
Michelle Deliege

Nicole Jung

MP
137.3
134.0
131.7
124.8
112.6
108.0
107.0
99.0
87.9
79.0
72.1

%
63.56
62.04
60.97
57.78
52.13
50.00
49.54
45.83
40.69
36.57
33.38

—= O
N <

O O O O O o o+~ »~» o


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/09/08/pair/9

	Résultats, 8 septembre 2022

